57 TEMPO

COMMUNICATIONS

ORDERING INFORMATION- XL fiberTOOLS™ SERIES:

PART NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION

52058723 00025 567XL Silicon Fiber Optical Power Meter

52058784 00023 573XL 650nm LED Source with Fixed ST Connector

52061770 005398 573XL 650nm LED Source with SOC Adapter Interface

52058727 00029 577XL-AS100, 850nm LED Source with 100/400pm Launch Condition
52058726 00027 577XL-M390, 850nm LED Source with 62.5/125pum Launch Condition
52061054 00753 578XL-M90, 1300nm LED Source with 62.5/125pm Launch Condition
52060994 00244 560XL-EMI HH OPM, INGAAS, EMI SHIELDING

52060895 00245 570XL-AS100-EMI HH DUAL LED SOURCE, EMI SHIELDING
52060936 00246 580XL-EMI HH LASER SOURCE, EMI SHIELDING

SNAP ON CONNECTOR (SOC) FOR XL SERIES INSTRUMENTS

Snap On Connectors (50C) are used on the XL Fiber Optic Power Meters and 573XL LED light source.
The Snap On Connectors configure the instruments for various optical connectors. Confact Tempo
Communications for other available adapters.

FC ST SC

T1020 T1030 T1062

UNIVERSAL CONNECTOR INTERFACE (UCl)
FOR XL SERIES INSTRUMENTS

Users will need fto purchase a Universal Connector Interface (UCI) adapter for use with specific light

sources. Please specify the desired connector adapter type when ordering.

APC-108 ASC-108/C ATS-108

FC ST




FIBER CATALOG

FEATURES ~

* Our SOC and UCl adapters provide direct connectivity for Tempo Communications fiberTOOLSE
to a wide range of industry-standard fiber optic connectors

* Adapter design ensures maximum accuracy and repeatability when performing critical
measurements on fiber optic systems

* Easytoclean and use

* Single-mode and multimode compatible

° SOC adapters are compatible with both PC and APC inferfaces

* UCl adapters feature durable phosphaor bronze alignment sleeve

\- J
CONNECTOR SOC Adapter
DESCRIPTION PART NO. CAT. NO. PART NO. CAT. NO.
1.25 mm Quick- —
Connect Universal % 50605881 T1026 USE HYBRID CABLE
Adapter ¢
(LC, MU, etc)
s——
FC w" 50605768 T1020 50605720 APC-108
LC TT™® 505068000 TI0LC USE HYBRID CABLE
MILT-29504/4 & /5 3 50605898 T1038 USE HYBRID CABLE
Termini
e—
sC Q 50605751 T1062 52039964 ASC108/C
ST ﬁi 50605775 T1030 50605737 ATS-108
Versa“'gll;\"”k'\//z w - 50606048 TI0ZP USE HYBRID CABLE
SMA 905/906 '3‘ 50605966 T1087-POF N/A
ST = 520609 T1030-POF N/A



